AXIS BANK
A
VENUGOPAL J

Joint Holder :- -

#127\1,1S MAIN,6TH CROSS,CHIKKASWAMY LAYOUT.J

ARAGANAHLLI,JP NAGAR 6TH PHASE,BANGALORE -78

OPP HEBRON CHURCH

BENGALURU Customer No :468004082
KARNATAKA-INDIA Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY
ACCOUNT
560078 Currency :INR
Statement of Axis Account No :468010100036430 for the period (From : 01-10-2021 To: 22-03-2022)
Tran Date| Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 1886.86
UPI/P2A/127452763572/SHRIDEV| /K otak

01-10-2021 Mah/UPI 600.00 1286.86| 468
468010100036430:Int.Pd:01-07-2021 to 30-09-

01-10-2021 2021 71.00 1357.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127511414816/Cashfree/I CICIBAN/B

02-10-2021 ajaFin 1.00 1358.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127568890127/BharatpeM/ICICI

02-10-2021 Ban/Pay To 571.00 787.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127575453573/N G N NAN/Paytm

02-10-2021 Pay/UPI 44.00 743.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127575627771/DARSHAN H/Paytm

02-10-2021 Pay/UPI 215.00 528.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127548353811/L azyPay R/ICICI

02-10-2021 Ban/Upi Tra 500.00 28.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127522431532/UAVAJIBUS/ICICIBA

02-10-2021 N/P2021100 4797.00 4825.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127608682041/DIGITAPA/Y ESBAN

03-10-2021 KL/PENNYDRO 1.00 4826.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127608159875/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

03-10-2021 N/16332302 1600.00 6426.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127696384053/JRG FINCO/HDFC

03-10-2021 BANK/Upi Tra 5364.00 1062.86| 468
UPI/P2A/127693189522/MANOHAR /State

03-10-2021 Ban/UPI 42.00 1020.86| 468
UPI/P2A/127799774805/MANOHAR /State

04-10-2021 Ban/UPI 28.00 992.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127709077169/V ENUGOPA/ICICIBA

04-10-2021 N/NA 50.00 1042.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127765974689/Money Tap/I CICI

04-10-2021 Ban/FreoPay 1000.00 42.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127713001718/Razorpay/ICICIBAN/

04-10-2021 ASSAMRUR 2275.00 2317.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127716610569/I CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

04-10-2021 CF 3525.00 5842.86| 468

04-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/127716423077/0ne97Com/PaytmPay/ 800.00 6642.86| 468
ATM-CASH/+JP NGR FIRST

04-10-2021 PHAS/BANGAL ORE-URB/041021 500.00 6142.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127722966650/WUNDERBA/Y ESBA

04-10-2021 NKL/VERIFICA 1.00 6143.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127722967394/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

04-10-2021 KL /payout 6000.00 12143.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127722031499/ Settleme/PaytmPay/co

04-10-2021 mment 1240.00 13383.86| 468
Dr Card Charges ANNUAL

05-10-2021 B6522X XXX XXX X5819 236.00 13147.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127829426623/Cashfree/INDUSIND

05-10-2021 /Cashfree 4000.00 9147.86| 468
IMPS/P2A/127811821788/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

05-10-2021 KL/transfer 3525.00 12672.86| 468




IMPS/P2A/127811218694/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

05-10-2021 Moneytra 5000.00 17672.86| 468
UPI/P2M/127831876634/KISSHT/Y es Bank

05-10-2021 /PAYM3631 4649.52 13023.34| 468

05-10-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119299247299 2632.00 10391.34| 468
UPI/P2M/127834329688/moneed/Y es Bank

05-10-2021 [/Cashfree 8000.00 2391.34| 468
IMPS/P2A/127816090403/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

05-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 5640.00 8031.34| 468
IMPS/P2A/127817089717/Settl eme/PaytmPay/co

05-10-2021 mment 3100.00 11131.34| 468
UPI/P2A/127839825057/SHRIDEV /K otak

05-10-2021 Mah/UPI 1000.00 10131.34| 468
UPI/P2M/127842563075/KISSHT/Y es Bank

05-10-2021 /PAYM3136 4955.74 5175.60| 468
IMPS/P2A/127821678923/SICREVAC/Y ESBAN

05-10-2021 KL/KisshtFu 8386.86 13562.46| 468
NEFT/MB/AXMB212787102250/venugopa/ THE

05-10-2021 RAT/RbI pay 10360.00 3202.46| 468
UPI/P2A/127843542241/SHRIDEV | /K otak

05-10-2021 Mah/UPI 200.00 3002.46| 468
IMPS/P2A/127823694009/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

05-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 2115.00 5117.46| 468
UPI/P2M/127946663627/Nimisha F/INDUSIND

06-10-2021 [/Cashfre 4125.83 991.63| 468
IMPS/P2A/127911679116/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

06-10-2021 KL/transfer 4230.00 5221.63| 468
UPI/P2M/127998882846/DRP FINAN/ICICI

06-10-2021 Ban/DRP FIN 4221.00 1000.63| 468
INB/IFT/WIZTOONZ ANIMATIONS PRIVATE

06-10-2021 LIMITED/TPART 22400.00 23400.63| 052
UPI/P2M/127936303587/M R ADILA/Paytm

06-10-2021 Pay/Payment 80.00 23320.63| 468
IMPS/P2A/127920619692/DRPFINAN/ICICIBA

06-10-2021 N/ 14292.00 37612.63| 468
UPI/P2M/127959576478/Social Wor/State

06-10-2021 Ban/EarlySa 8622.00 28990.63| 468
UPI/P2M/127959761261/flipkart/HDFC

06-10-2021 BANK/UPI Tran 996.00 27994.63| 468
UPI/P2M/128072403102/BharatPe /Y es Bank

07-10-2021 Verifie 300.00 27694.63| 468
UPI/P2M/128021665586/razorpay/I CICI

07-10-2021 Ban/CredittA 8022.50 19672.13| 468
IMPS/P2A/128111941340/RZPXPVTL/YESBAN

08-10-2021 KL/CredittL 9650.00 29322.13| 468
UPI/P2M/128157186816/AGONTEET/ICICI

08-10-2021 Ban/API190327 7996.00 21326.13| 468
IMPS/P2A/128113267639/NamankF/ICICIBA/X00

08-10-2021 1370/ 12380.90 8945.23| 468
ATM-CASH/+KBL JP

08-10-2021 NAGAR/BANGAL ORE/081021 1000.00 7945.23| 468
UPI/P2A/128194520581/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

08-10-2021 Bank/UPI 6.00 7951.23| 468
IMPS/P2A/128123204626/37620866/INDUSIND/

08-10-2021 2NFPL 085 8200.00 16151.23| 468
UPI/P2M/128285129305/COLLECTIO/ICICI

09-10-2021 Ban/UN11432 2000.00 14151.23| 468

09-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/128223341854/0ne97Com/PaytmPay/ 800.00 14951.23| 468
UPI/P2A/128325189252/SHRIDEV | /K otak

10-10-2021 Mah/UPI 6000.00 20951.23| 468
UPI/P2M/128213607138/VIVIFI In/Kotak

10-10-2021 Mah/ACH5758 711.40 20239.83| 468
ATM-CASH/+BLORE

10-10-2021 INDIRAGANDH/BANGAL ORE/101021 2000.00 18239.83| 468
NEFT/MB/AXMB212839362673/jayarama/lKOT

10-10-2021 AK M/$4 Sara 9000.00 9239.83| 468




UPI/P2M/128326320423/Krishna/ICICI

10-10-2021 Ban/API97479 3500.00 5739.83| 468
UPI/P2M/128376910704/Easebuzz/HDFC

10-10-2021 BANK/Pay 2029.59 3710.24| 468
IMPS/P2A/128314025911/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

10-10-2021 N/16338547 2080.00 5790.24| 468
IMPS/P2A/128316347837/Razorpay/ICICIBAN/

10-10-2021 ASSAMRUR 3250.00 9040.24| 468
UPI/P2M/128362733734/PhonePelY es Bank

10-10-2021 /Payment 98.00 8942.24| 468
IMPS/P2A/128410665072/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

11-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 5997.00 14939.24| 468
UPI/P2M/128448074487/Rupee SmalY es Bank

11-10-2021 /Cashfre 5031.50 9907.74| 468
IMPS/P2A/128413622189/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

11-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 3100.00 13007.74| 468
UPI/P2M/128449544001/CashfreeP/ICICI

11-10-2021 Ban/Cashfre 3000.00 10007.74| 468
IMPS/P2A/128415335969/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

11-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 4230.00 14237.74| 468
IMPS/P2A/128415207645/I CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

11-10-2021 CF 4230.00 18467.74| 468
UPI/P2M/128465506233/BUSY JOY T/ICICI

11-10-2021 Ban/1131997 10099.28 8368.46| 468
UPI/P2M/128491706121/DOFINCON/ICICI

11-10-2021 Ban/API10069 5000.00 3368.46| 468
IMPS/P2A/128416800696/Settleme/PaytmPay/co

11-10-2021 mment 3720.00 7088.46| 468

11-10-2021 PPR000904992491 EMI|_10-10-2021 5892.00 1196.46| 245
IMPS/P2A/128509309118/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

12-10-2021 N/19052421 7000.00 8196.46| 468
UPI/P2M/128561147889/True Cred/HDFC

12-10-2021 BANK/UPI Tra 7731.50 464.96( 468
IMPS/P2A/128512793195/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

12-10-2021 N/19052747 6000.00 6464.96| 468
UPI/P2A/128566932863/SHRIDEV | /K otak

12-10-2021 Mah/UPI 1700.00 8164.96| 468
UPI/P2M/128567207709/moneed/Y es Bank

12-10-2021 /Cashfree 8000.00 164.96| 468
IMPS/P2A/128516487549/grezpayt/PaytmPay/co

12-10-2021 mments 5997.00 6161.96| 468
UPI/P2M/128590295571/Salary No/ICICI

12-10-2021 Ban/SN-SALO 2280.00 3881.96| 468
UPI/P2M/128533067159/MedPlus'Y es Bank

12-10-2021 /Payment 286.00 3595.96| 468
IMPS/P2A/128517980724/ZEDLEAFI/ICICIBAN

12-10-2021 /TXNSALOO 2146.00 5741.96| 468
IMPS/P2A/128609643980/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

13-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 4230.00 9971.96| 468
UPI/P2M/128637967684/RupiyaBus’Y es Bank

13-10-2021 /Cashfre 6037.80 3934.16| 468
IMPS/P2A/128611608118/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

13-10-2021 KL/transfer 4230.00 8164.16| 468
UPI/P2M/128684078088/BharatPe

13-10-2021 /YesBank_Y/Pay to 35.00 8129.16| 468
NEFT/25222410331DC/BHAWANA/ICICI

13-10-2021 B/BHCA00232 10867.00 18996.16| 248
UPI/P2A/128685704537/Mr RENU /Central

13-10-2021 B/TeaPAY 384.00 18612.16| 468
UPI/P2M/128688348907/NENA RAM/Paytm

13-10-2021 Pay/UPI 60.00 18552.16| 468

13-10-2021 ATM-CASH/+SARAKKI/BANGALORE/131021 2000.00 16552.16| 468
UPI/P2A/128689249176/JASPREET /K otak

13-10-2021 Mah/UPI 500.00 16052.16| 468
UPI/P2M/128689421043/Mahima Hi/Axis

13-10-2021 Bank/UPI 680.00 15372.16| 468




UPI/P2M/128825046518/ToroCash/ICICI

15-10-2021 Ban/Cashfree 5150.00 10222.16| 468
UPI/P2M/128987718775/K arnatakal HDFC

16-10-2021 BANK/KSRTC 1055.00 9167.16| 468
IMPS/P2A/128917832803/ TRUECRED/Y ESBA

16-10-2021 NKL/TrueCred 7120.00 16287.16| 468
UPI/P2M/129014761675/Amol Jadh/ICICI

17-10-2021 Ban/Payment 6000.00 10287.16| 468
UPI/P2M/129051354664/Amol Jadh/ICICI

17-10-2021 Ban/UNI1449 5150.00 5137.16| 468
IMPS/P2A/129010952232/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

17-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 3720.00 8857.16| 468
IMPS/P2A/129015604208/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

17-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 3100.00 11957.16| 468

17-10-2021 UPI/P2M/129028339051/tui/I CICl Ban/FP100371 9996.00 1961.16( 468
IMPS/P2A/129016706533/M SEWASOF/Y ESBA

17-10-2021 NKL/PREVIT21 6999.00 8960.16| 468
UPI/P2A/129111479734/Y ASHODHA

18-10-2021 /INDUSIND /Payment 300.00 8660.16| 468
UPI/P2M/129138040960/Rupee Sma/INDUSIND

18-10-2021 /Cashfre 6037.80 2622.36| 468
IMPS/P2A/129109817906/RZPXPVTL/YESBAN

18-10-2021 KL/ASSAMRUR 3250.00 5872.36| 468

18-10-2021 UPI/P2M/129137610243/tui/I CICl Ban/FP100382 5375.00 497.36| 468
IMPS/P2A/129110429338/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

18-10-2021 CF 4230.00 4727.36| 468
IMPS/P2A/129112782725/RZPXPVTL/YESBAN

18-10-2021 KL/ASSAMRUR 3250.00 7977.36| 468
UPI/P2M/129114144110/moneed/Y es Bank

18-10-2021 /Cashfree 6000.00 1977.36| 468
IMPS/P2A/129114033720/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

18-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 4230.00 6207.36| 468

18-10-2021 INB/855846731/PAY U.IN/ 500.00 5707.36| 468
UPI/P2A/129174744340/FlexPay/ICICI

18-10-2021 Ban/Venugopa 2700.00 8407.36| 468
UPI/P2A/129151393582/SHRIDEV | /K otak

18-10-2021 M ah/Payment 500.00 7907.36| 468
IMPS/P2A/129209239092/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

19-10-2021 N/19075037 6000.00 13907.36| 468
UPI/P2M/129236450851/VIJAY OPT/ICICI

19-10-2021 Ban/1406358 11781.97 2125.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129210408681/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

19-10-2021 N/19075309 12000.00 14125.39| 468
UPI/P2M/129212734601/Fp30/ICICI

19-10-2021 Ban/FP100411 9996.00 4129.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129212919636/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

19-10-2021 KL/SUNEECOM 1240.00 5369.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129212987947/M SEWASOF/Y ESBA

19-10-2021 NKL/PREVIT21 2275.00 7644.39| 468
UPI/P2M/129248035485/rk online/ICICI

19-10-2021 Ban/Payment 1500.00 6144.39| 468
UPI/P2M/129216920662/moneed/Y es Bank

19-10-2021 /Cashfree 6000.00 144.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129218761363/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

19-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 1860.00 2004.39| 468
UPI/P2M/129267118510/EarnWealt/INDUSIND

19-10-2021 /Cashfre 120.00 1884.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129220954016/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

19-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 1920.00 3804.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129220978298/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

19-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 1200.00 5004.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129220209370/QUAGGATE/ICICIB

19-10-2021 AN/3c6dlfee 1.00 5005.39| 468
IMPS/P2A/129220882783/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

19-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 5640.00 10645.39( 468




IMPS/P2A/129220607367/RZPXPVTL/YESBAN

19-10-2021 KL/ASSAMRUR 1240.00 11885.39| 468
UPI/P2M/129210923060/VIJAY OPT/ICICI

19-10-2021 Ban/1425392 10099.91 1785.48( 468
UPI/P2M/129370764218/PhonePe/Y es Bank

20-10-2021 /Payment 49.00 1736.48| 468
UPI/P2M/129392470451/Inditrade/I CICl Ban/Upi

20-10-2021 Tra 500.00 1236.48| 468
IMPS/P2A/129309063208/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

20-10-2021 N/19077713 10000.00 11236.48| 468
UPI/P2M/129345163967/True Cred/State

20-10-2021 Ban/TrueCre 8879.00 2357.48| 468
IMPS/P2A/129309802421/TRUECRED/Y ESBA

20-10-2021 NKL/TrueCred 7823.00 10180.48| 468
UPI/P2M/129326160038/Nimisha F/INDUSIND

20-10-2021 /Cashfre 6037.80 4142.68| 468
UPI/P2A/129318729288/GUNAVATHI/K otak

20-10-2021 M ah/Payment 100.00 4042.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129364705396/M R ADILA/Paytm

20-10-2021 Pay/Payment 35.00 4007.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129484573506/Umar Khan/Airtel

21-10-2021 Pa/Payment 50.00 3957.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129472897962/Shantha F/Paytm

21-10-2021 Pay/Payment 80.00 3877.68| 468
UPI/P2A/129444084038/SHRIDEV | /Kotak

21-10-2021 Mah/UPI 1300.00 2577.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129563983200/PhonePe/Y es Bank

22-10-2021 /Payment 249.00 2328.68| 468
IMPS/P2A/129509956722/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

22-10-2021 KL/transfer 4230.00 6558.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129549488784/SASTA BAZ/ICICI

22-10-2021 Ban/UNI1461 5000.00 1558.68| 468
IMPS/P2A/129514711067/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

22-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 3100.00 4658.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129556284364/M R ADILA/Paytm

22-10-2021 Pay/UPI 35.00 4623.68| 468
IMPS/P2A/129520940466/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

22-10-2021 KL/JAGDISHC 1240.00 5863.68| 468

22-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/129522571351/0One97Com/PaytmPay/ 300.00 6163.68| 468
IMPS/P2A/129523916345/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

22-10-2021 KL/RITAASTE 1240.00 7403.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129662880762/Fp31/ICICI

23-10-2021 Ban/FP100587 5000.00 2403.68| 468
IMPS/P2A/129612722808/RZPXPVTL/Y ESBAN

23-10-2021 KL/ASSAMRUR 4550.00 6953.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129608729238/National /ICICI

23-10-2021 Ban/Payment 6000.00 953.68| 468

23-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/129612084440/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 6200.00 7153.68| 468
IMPS/P2A/129614596336/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

23-10-2021 Purposeo 1240.00 8393.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129629707657/Fp31/1CICI

23-10-2021 Ban/FP100607 5249.00 3144.68| 468
ATM-CASH/+JAYANAGAR

23-10-2021 BANGALO/BANGALORE/231021 400.00 2744.68| 468
UPI/P2M/129685416426/Easebuzz/HDFC

23-10-2021 BANK/Easebuzz 2638.47 106.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/129619476882/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

23-10-2021 N/16349972 2704.00 2810.21| 468
UPI/P2M/129788265805/qq123546/1CICl

24-10-2021 Ban/UNI14653 2000.00 810.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/129712989301/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

24-10-2021 KL/STARGLOW 2480.00 3290.21| 468
UPI/P2M/129774300395/sajikumar/ICICI

24-10-2021 Ban/KSU3415 2014.00 1276.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/129713081167/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

24-10-2021 Purposeo 3100.00 4376.21| 468




IMPS/P2A/129714141824/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

24-10-2021 Purposeo 1240.00 5616.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/129715952437/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

24-10-2021 KL/SUNEECOM 1240.00 6856.21| 468
UPI/P2M/129719626900/Srinatha /Paytm

24-10-2021 Pay/Payment 81.00 6775.21| 468
UPI/P2M/129713741356/DARSHAN H/Paytm

24-10-2021 Pay/Payment 135.00 6640.21| 468
UPI/P2M/129778041878/Fp31/ICICI

24-10-2021 Ban/FP100675 5000.00 1640.21( 468
IMPS/IP2A/129717561417/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

24-10-2021 Purposeo 4549.00 6189.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/129718749600/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

24-10-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1240.00 7429.21| 468
UPI/P2M/129784240692/STAR INTE/ICICI

24-10-2021 Ban/API0100 3500.00 3920.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/129718797621/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

24-10-2021 Purposeo 3250.00 7179.21| 468
UPI/P2M/129711352676/RAZORPAY /Y es Bank

24-10-2021 /Payment 550.00 6629.21| 468

24-10-2021 GST @18% on Charge 116.10 6513.11| 468

24-10-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c 645.00 5868.11| 468
UPI/P2M/129740616162/ansar ahm/ICICI

24-10-2021 Ban/UNI1466 2001.00 3867.11| 468
IMPS/P2A/129809844426/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

25-10-2021 KL/SUNEECOM 2100.00 5967.11| 468
NEFT/239411899/VENUGOP/ICICI

25-10-2021 B/NEFT//NA/venugopal 34.00 6001.11| 248
UPI/P2M/129810225478/moneed/Y es Bank

25-10-2021 /Cashfree 6000.00 1.11| 468
IMPS/P2A/129810820721/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

25-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 4935.00 4936.11| 468
UPI/P2M/129853947931/ansar ahn/ICICI

25-10-2021 Ban/Payment 3000.00 1936.11| 468
IMPS/P2A/129814689802/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

25-10-2021 KL/SUNEECOM 3720.00 5656.11| 468
UPI/P2M/129831768507/ansar ahm/ICICI

25-10-2021 Ban/Payment 3000.00 2656.11| 468
IMPS/P2A/129815782826/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

25-10-2021 KL/SUNEECOM 1860.00 4516.11| 468
IMPS/P2A/129815829056/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

25-10-2021 KL/SUNEECOM 2480.00 6996.11| 468
UPI/P2M/129847714245/Rupee Sma/l CICI

25-10-2021 Ban/Cashfre 6037.80 958.31( 468
IMPS/P2A/129818594958/ TATKALLO/ICICIBA

25-10-2021 N/25102021 764.00 1722.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129818617376/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

25-10-2021 CF 4230.00 5952.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129818773525/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

25-10-2021 KL/STARGLOW 3200.00 9152.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129820939658/EASEBUZZ/Y ESBAN

25-10-2021 KL/JAGDISHC 1860.00 11012.31| 468
UPI/P2M/129960003461/L ET SPIE E/Paytm

26-10-2021 Pay/Payment 10100.00 912.31| 468
UPI/P2M/129980920782/N G N NAN/Paytm

26-10-2021 Pay/Payment 44.00 868.31( 468
UPI/P2M/129980796570/BharatPe

26-10-2021 /YesBank Y/Pay to 240.00 628.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129915994940/PAY UPAY M/Y ESBA

26-10-2021 NKL/Purposeo 2276.00 2904.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129915998018/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

26-10-2021 N/19091799 7000.00 9904.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129915002746/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

26-10-2021 N/19091803 8000.00 17904.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129916744022/PAY UPAY M/Y ESBA

26-10-2021 NKL/Purposeo 1860.00 19764.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/129919996052/RZPXPVTL/Y ESBAN

26-10-2021 KL/IEEESOLA 1860.00 21624.31| 468




UPI/P2M/129960620711/L ETSPIE E/Paytm

26-10-2021 Pay/Payment 20189.00 1435.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/130009675031/AGGREPAY/Y ESBA

27-10-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1860.00 3295.31| 468
UPI/P2M/130015806631/K ushal du/ICICI

27-10-2021 Ban/API3819 1900.00 1395.31| 468

27-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/130014772358/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 1860.00 3255.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/130015992135/1CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

27-10-2021 CF 1240.00 4495.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/130017703857/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

27-10-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1860.00 6355.31| 468
IMPS/P2A/130018609865/I CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

27-10-2021 Purposeo 1860.00 8215.31| 468
UPI/P2M/130001113355/Moneed/I CICI

27-10-2021 Ban/Cashfree 8168.00 47.31| 468
NEFT/P301210134727335/RAMARAO

28-10-2021 JCANARA BA 30000.00 30047.31| 248
UPI/P2M/130161105544/IRON THRO/ICICI

28-10-2021 Ban/API9352 2000.00 28047.31| 468
ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

28-10-2021 M/281021 500.00 27547.31| 468
UPI/P2M/130179711519/VINDHAS G/ICICI

28-10-2021 Ban/1739300 17160.00 10387.31| 468
UPI/P2M/130153908325/SHARAFUDH/ICICI

28-10-2021 Ban/KSU4334 2000.00 8387.31| 468
UPI/P2M/130236607495/Nimisha F/INDUSIND

29-10-2021 [/Cashfre 6037.80 2349.51| 468
IMPS/P2A/130216275004/1CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

29-10-2021 CFE 1410.00 3759.51| 468

29-10-2021 I|MPS/P2A/130216406505/TramoT ec/PaytmPay/ 3100.00 6859.51| 468
IMPS/P2A/130216739919/EASEBUZZ/YESBAN

29-10-2021 KL/LEEROYTE 2480.00 9339.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130253816633/Manoj kum/ICICI

29-10-2021 Ban/API1137 2014.00 7325.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130256067303/radhika/l CICI

29-10-2021 Ban/UNI14772 4000.00 3325.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130290076585/Manoj kum/ICICI

29-10-2021 Ban/API8961 2000.00 1325.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130295484607/EURONETGP/ICICI

29-10-2021 Ban/UPI 200.00 1125.51| 468

29-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/130222903072/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 3720.00 4845.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130299489503/AGGREPAY /Axis

29-10-2021 Bank/raise c 2014.00 2831.51| 468

29-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/130223911117/TramoT ec/PaytmPay/ 3100.00 5931.51| 468
IMPS/P2A/130304132140/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

30-10-2021 Purposeo 1860.00 7791.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130370820436/Manoj kum/ICICI

30-10-2021 Ban/API2513 2451.00 5340.51| 468
IMPS/P2A/130309378257/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

30-10-2021 Purposeo 2480.00 7820.51| 468
UPI/P2A/130313113924/SHRIDEV| /K otak

30-10-2021 Mah/UPI 500.00 7320.51| 468
IMPS/P2A/130310197510/JHURIAFI/KOTAKM

30-10-2021 AH/IMPSCM Sf 5640.00 12960.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130304806503/ACTIVE IN/ICICI

30-10-2021 Ban/API7862 10300.00 2660.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130350520689/radhika/l CICI

30-10-2021 Ban/UNI14788 2000.00 660.51| 468
IMPS/P2A/130312020417/visitor/FINOPaym/IMP

30-10-2021 STxn 3100.00 3760.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130336956971/Manappura/INDUSIND

30-10-2021 /Upi Tra 575.00 3185.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130382838996/JRG FINCO/HDFC

30-10-2021 BANK/Upi Tra 500.00 2685.51| 468




30-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/130314563350/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 6200.00 8885.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130319142890/AGGREPAY /Axis

30-10-2021 Bank/raise ¢ 5035.00 3850.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130380042092/ACTIVE IN/ICICI

30-10-2021 Ban/API8365 2451.00 1399.51| 468
IMPS/P2A/130316882456/I CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

30-10-2021 Purposeo 2232.00 3631.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130386854215/MADAN LAL/ICICI

30-10-2021 Ban/Payment 3502.00 129.51| 468

30-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/130317780808/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 3600.00 3729.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130353562394/Shantha F/Paytm

30-10-2021 Pay/Payment 80.00 3649.51| 468
UPI/P2M/130493075843/IndianOil/HDFC

31-10-2021 BANK/COLLECT 902.50 2747.01| 468
IMPS/P2A/130407646218/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

31-10-2021 N/19097545 15000.00 17747.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130416651577/ACTIVE IN/ICICI

31-10-2021 Ban/API 7455 11666.00 6081.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130427274544/Siddaling/Paytm

31-10-2021 Pay/Payment 42.00 6039.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130432175531/VAIDIKMAR/ICICI

31-10-2021 Ban/Payment 6000.00 39.01| 468

31-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/130411516519/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 3720.00 3759.01| 468
IMPS/P2A/130411678037/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

31-10-2021 K L/transfer 2115.00 5874.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130483223622/MADAN LAL/ICICI

31-10-2021 Ban/UNI1481 4247.00 1627.01| 468

31-10-2021 |MPS/P2A/130414768994/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 2480.00 4107.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130437997017/ACTIVE IN/ICICI

31-10-2021 Ban/AP12042 1750.00 2357.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130426831909/MADAN LAL/ICICI

31-10-2021 Ban/Payment 1850.00 507.01| 468

31-10-2021 ATM-CASH/+SARAKKI/BANGALORE/311021 500.00 7.01| 468
IMPS/P2A/130417018378/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

31-10-2021 Purposeo 1860.00 1867.01| 468

31-10-2021 |MPS/P2A/130418061406/payout/PaytmPay/ 1860.00 3727.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130480839259/VAIDIKMAR/ICICI

31-10-2021 Ban/UNI1481 3000.00 727.01| 468

31-10-2021 IMPS/P2A/130418079173/payout/PaytmPay/ 3720.00 4447.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130467943763/sreeram/I CICI

31-10-2021 Ban/SUN19003 3021.00 1426.01| 468
IMPS/P2A/130508528207/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

01-11-2021 Purposeo 1860.00 3286.01| 468
UPI/P2A/130554544765/AVALAHALL/K arnatak

01-11-2021 alUP| 2.00 3288.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130579180842/N G N NAN/Paytm

01-11-2021 Pay/Payment 44.00 3244.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130541518522/Radha flo/Paytm

01-11-2021 Pay/Payment 20.00 3224.01| 468

01-11-2021 |MPS/P2A/130518771618/0One97Com/PaytmPay/ 100.00 3324.01| 468

02-11-2021 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE LTD./520123 3260.00 64.01| 468
NEFT/K ARBN21306005404/SURESH N

02-11-2021 IKARNATAKA//FAST/G 100000.00 100064.01| 248
UPI/P2M/130654781043/MOHAMED R/ICICI

02-11-2021 Ban/API0739 3501.00 96563.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130653535175/M OHAMED R/ICICI

02-11-2021 Ban/API1313 3051.00 93512.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130678618597/AGGREPAY /Axis

02-11-2021 Bank/raise ¢ 3021.00 90491.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130678676428/AGGREPAY /Axis

02-11-2021 Bank/raise ¢ 3051.00 87440.01| 468




UPI/P2M/130689351786/Moneed/I CICI

02-11-2021 Ban/Cashfree 7147.00 80293.01| 468
UPI/P2M/130639565581/Rupee Sma/l CICI

02-11-2021 Ban/Cashfre 6277.80 74015.21| 468
UPI/P2M/130676239160/SHIBA MAJICICI

02-11-2021 Ban/UNI11485 5150.00 68865.21| 468
UPI/P2M/130617963440/MOHAMED R/ICICI

02-11-2021 Ban/API0770 3021.00 65844.21| 468
UPI/P2M/130603453788/Manikanda/I CICI

02-11-2021 Ban/1909466 11781.07 54063.14| 468
UPI/P2M/130645169121/Mohammad /ICICI

02-11-2021 Ban/K SU5050 3021.00 51042.14| 468
UPI/P2M/130635718834/Mohammead /I CICI

02-11-2021 Ban/K SU5050 3021.00 48021.14| 468
UPI/P2M/130678538361/GOLDEN AN/ICICI

02-11-2021 Ban/1913135 13463.00 34558.14| 468
UPI/P2A/130628417257/undefined/HDFC

02-11-2021 BANK/Payment 2000.00 32558.14| 468
ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

02-11-2021 M/021121 1000.00 31558.14| 468
UPI/P2A/130675525339/SHRIDEV /K otak

02-11-2021 Mah/Payment 2000.00 29558.14| 468
INB/IFT/WIZTOONZ ANIMATIONS PRIVATE

03-11-2021 LIMITED/TPART 22400.00 51958.14| 052
UPI/P2M/130791329244/PHONEPE/Y es Bank

03-11-2021 /Payment 985.00 50973.14| 468
UPI/P2A/130700120791/PhonePe/Y es Bank

03-11-2021 /PhonePe 985.00 51958.14| 468
UPI/P2M/130746440966/Bangal ore/HDFC

03-11-2021 BANK/Upi Tra 999.00 50959.14| 468
UPI/P2M/130739899767/SHIBA MAJICICI

03-11-2021 Ban/UNI1487 6000.00 44959.14| 468
INB/IFT/WIZTOONZ ANIMATIONS PRIVATE

03-11-2021 LIMITED/TPART 22400.00 67359.14| 052
UPI/P2M/130711989555/SmartCoin/ICICI

03-11-2021 Ban/SmartCo 4623.26 62735.88| 468
UPI/P2M/130716475742/LazyPay R/ICICI

03-11-2021 Ban/Upi Tra 500.00 62235.88| 468
UPI/P2A/130784764390/SHRIDEV /K otak

03-11-2021 Mah/Payment 500.00 61735.88| 468
UPI/P2M/130822738540/SmartCoin/State

04-11-2021 Ban/SmartCo 13853.26 47882.62| 468
UPI/P2M/130812736292/RANGECART/ICICI

04-11-2021 Ban/API0685 4000.00 43882.62| 468
UPI/P2M/130881765921/ABHINAV/ICICI

04-11-2021 Ban/K SU54617 5035.00 38847.62| 468
UPI/P2M/130826010001/SHIBA MAJICICI

04-11-2021 Ban/UNI11490 5000.00 33847.62| 468
ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

04-11-2021 M/041121 500.00 33347.62| 468
IMPS/P2A/130907593386/venugo/I CICIBA/X001

05-11-2021 179/ 2505.90 30841.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130989017212/HOMOFY EN/ICICI

05-11-2021 Ban/SUN2153 3625.00 27216.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130925292298/SOL O EKAR/ICICI

05-11-2021 Ban/UNI1492 3000.00 24216.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130933713920/HOMOFY EN/ICICI

05-11-2021 Ban/SUN2155 3021.00 21195.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130918058119/SOLO EKAR/ICICI

05-11-2021 Ban/Payment 6183.00 15012.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130905705187/OCURA/ICICI

05-11-2021 Ban/UNI14922 4007.00 11005.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130903376852/SOLO EKAR/ICICI

05-11-2021 Ban/UNI1492 5000.00 6005.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130907360440/RANGECART/ICICI

05-11-2021 Ban/APl14822 4000.00 2005.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130920531608/Mwyn Tech/State

05-11-2021 Ban/FreoPay 1000.00 1005.72| 468




05-11-2021 |MPS/P2A/130921844994/0ne97Com/PaytmPay/ 600.00 1605.72| 468
UPI/P2A/130959943200/SHRIDEV | /K otak

05-11-2021 Mah/UPI 500.00 1105.72| 468
UPI/P2M/130950245628/flipkart/Axis Bank/UPI

05-11-2021 Tran 229.00 876.72| 468
IMPS/P2A/131018481785/Razorpay/I CICIBAN/S

06-11-2021 AVETHEL 2232.00 3108.72| 468
UPI/P2M/131045149899/Nimisha F/INDUSIND

06-11-2021 /Cashfre 2092.60 1016.12| 468
IMPS/P2A/131112058128/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

07-11-2021 N/19130237 12000.00 13016.12| 468
UPI/P2M/131163527279/PARASK UMA/ICICI

07-11-2021 Ban/UNI1496 7526.00 5490.12| 468
IMPS/P2A/131113863010/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

07-11-2021 K L/transfer 705.00 6195.12| 468
UPI/P2M/131106339658/Easebuzz/HDFC

07-11-2021 BANK /Easebuzz 3464.01 2731.11| 468
IMPS/P2A/131114351727/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

07-11-2021 N/16362739 3515.00 6246.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131182918381/PARASKUMA/ICICI

07-11-2021 Ban/UNI1496 2451.00 3795.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131139975303/Aparnavi/I CICl

07-11-2021 Ban/API3802 1750.00 2045.11| 468
IMPS/P2A/131114441262/Razorpay/ICICIBAN/S

07-11-2021 AVETHEL 4550.00 6595.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131145490697/SOLO EKAR/ICICI

07-11-2021 Ban/Payment 5000.00 1595.11| 468

07-11-2021 IMPS/P2A/131115123097/Digilife/PaytmPay/ 3840.00 5435.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131189115849/PhonePe/Y es Bank

07-11-2021 /Payment 10.00 5425.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131133896853/RIAGENCIE/ICICI

07-11-2021 Ban/SUN2274 3021.00 2404.11| 468
NEFT/P313210136998524/LAK SHMI

09-11-2021 JCANARA BA 110000.00 112404.11| 248
UPI/P2A/131349223512/Bank Acco/ICICI

09-11-2021 Ban/Payment 8000.00 104404.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131344200215/onyx/I CICl

09-11-2021 Ban/UNI15014 10000.00 94404.11| 468
UPI/P2A/131351614469/SHRIDEV | /K otak

09-11-2021 Mah/UPI 10000.00 84404.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131400908195/Inditrade/| CICl Bar/Upi

10-11-2021 Tra 6035.00 78369.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131467738477/sk carpet/ICICl

10-11-2021 Ban/Payment 6480.00 71880.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131459541063/GOLDEN AN/ICICI

10-11-2021 Ban/2184788 26637.00 45252.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131464457146/Anjali BallCICI

10-11-2021 Ban/GBI1101 3141.00 42111.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131455631097/Cashfree/NDUSIND

10-11-2021 /Cashfree 3189.00 38922.11| 468
UPI/P2M/131462095069/Naman Fin/Axis

10-11-2021 Bank/payment 12267.00 26655.11| 468

10-11-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111121054338104 10845.00 15810.11| 468

10-11-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111121112904046 5395.00 10415.11| 468
PPR000904992491 EMI_10-11-

10-11-2021 2021 VENUGOPAL J 5892.00 4523.11| 245
UPI/P2M/131418408632/VIVIFI In/K otak

10-11-2021 Mah/ACH5758 799.58 3723.53| 468
IMPS/P2A/131513982094/918020099234788/111

11-11-2021 121 9650.00 13373.53| 058
IMPS/P2A/131515224370/NAMANFIN/K OTAK

11-11-2021 MAH/ 8155.00 21528.53| 468
NEFT/MB/AXMB213155004136/jayarama/K OT

11-11-2021 AK M/S4 Sara 9000.00 12528.53| 468




UPI/P2A/131676532778/Bank Acco/ICICI

12-11-2021 Ban/Rupeele 6271.00 6257.53| 468
IMPS/P2A/131614304508/I CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

12-11-2021 Moneytra 6000.00 12257.53| 468
UPI/P2M/131616105144/AGGREPAY /AXis

12-11-2021 Bank/raise ¢ 3625.20 8632.33| 468
UPI/P2M/131768415689/Moneyl oji/Paytm

13-11-2021 Pay/OiddOce 99.00 8533.33| 468
UPI/P2M/131855796487/RupiyaBus’Y es Bank

14-11-2021 ICashfre 1006.30 7527.03| 468
UPI/P2M/131800299898/M OHAMMED /ICICI

14-11-2021 Ban/cashlan 6960.00 567.03] 468
UPI/P2A/131819560321/L AK SHMI R/Canara

14-11-2021 Ba/Payment 18.00 549.03| 468
UPI/P2A/131847190179/SHRIDEV | /K otak

14-11-2021 Mah/UPI 1000.00 1549.03| 468
UPI/P2A/131847445411/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

14-11-2021 Bank/Earned 5.00 1554.03| 468
IMPS/P2A/131817048352/\V ENUGOPA/ICICIBA

14-11-2021 N/NA 950.00 2504.03| 468
UPI/P2M/131875653019/MK 54/I CICl

14-11-2021 Ban/Payment 2451.00 53.03| 468
IMPS/P2A/131821907192/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

14-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 3000.00 3053.03| 468
UPI/P2A/131940730574/MANOHAR /State

15-11-2021 Ban/Payment 46.00 3007.03| 468
IMPS/P2A/131908601078/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

15-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 4807.03| 468
UPI/P2M/131928705032/MOHAMMED /ICICI

15-11-2021 Ban/Payment 2976.00 1831.03| 468
IMPS/P2A/131915838817/I nstantP/PaytmPay/468

15-11-2021 01010 1800.00 3631.03| 468
UPI/P2M/131923473813/MK54/ICICl

15-11-2021 Ban/Payment 2125.00 1506.03| 468
UPI/P2M/131948363176/RAMY A/AXis

15-11-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 1476.03| 468
UPI/P2A/132075957289/SHRIDEV /K otak

16-11-2021 Mah/UPI 100.00 1376.03| 468
ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

16-11-2021 M/161121 500.00 876.03| 468
INB/861041891/AXIS BANK MANDATE

16-11-2021 MANAGEMENT(EASY PA 1.00 875.03| 468
IMPS/P2A/132023854102/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/

16-11-2021 moneyloj 9746.18 10621.21| 468
UPI/P2M/132193719854/Social Wo/HDFC

17-11-2021 BANK/EarlySa 9278.00 1343.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/132116617674/DREAMPLU/Y ESBA

17-11-2021 NK L/security 25000.00 26343.21| 468
UPI/P2A/132199306303/H GOUSE K/AXis

17-11-2021 Bank/UPI 25000.00 1343.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/132116626771/DREAMPLU/Y ESBA

17-11-2021 NKL/maintena 15000.00 16343.21| 468
UPI/P2A/132199395645/H GOUSE K/Axis

17-11-2021 Bank/UPI 15000.00 1343.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/132211315195/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/1

18-11-2021 6372151 22935.00 24278.21| 468
UPI/P2A/132233521612/SHRIDEV I /K otak

18-11-2021 Mah/UPI 500.00 23778.21| 468
UPI/P2M/132241731659/L azyPay R/INDUSIND

18-11-2021 /Upi Tra 500.00 23278.21| 468
UPI/P2A/132384732065/AKASH H

19-11-2021 P/K arnataka/Payment 10000.00 33278.21| 468
NEFT/MB/AXMB213238818848/venugopal THE

19-11-2021 RAT/RbI car 10530.00 22748.21| 468
UPI/P2M/132338351870/V odafone /Paytm

19-11-2021 Pay/UPI 249.00 22499.21| 468
UPI/P2A/132346052098/AMAN ULLA/DBS

19-11-2021 Bank /Payment 100.00 22399.21| 468




ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

19-11-2021 M/191121 500.00 21899.21| 468
UPI/P2M/132453080645/EarlySalal/Axis

20-11-2021 Bank/EarlySa 7934.00 13965.21| 468
IMPS/P2A/132410415268/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/P

20-11-2021 iramalc 21996.00 35961.21| 468
UPI/P2M/132452917388/car fashi/ICICI

20-11-2021 Ban/creditb 20189.00 15772.21| 468

20-11-2021 ECSRAZORPAY SOFTW/111119299247299 2632.00 13140.21| 468
UPI/P2M/132432579080/PhonePe/Y es Bank

20-11-2021 /Payment 49.00 13091.21| 468
UPI/P2M/132568342212/Easebuzz/HDFC

21-11-2021 BANK/Pay 4459.01 8632.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132559677693/Dp57/1CICI

21-11-2021 Ban/Payment 2451.00 6181.20| 468
IMPS/P2A/132511323255/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

21-11-2021 N/16374758 4000.00 10181.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132571031007/Dp57/I1CICI

21-11-2021 Ban/dynamicl 5085.00 5096.20| 468

21-11-2021 UPI/P2M/132571616264/billdeskt/| CICl Ban/UPI 10.00 5086.20| 468

21-11-2021 IMPS/P2A/132512232123/0One97Com/PaytmPay/ 2500.00 7586.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132524239025/Dp57/ICICI

21-11-2021 Ban/newcash 3021.00 4565.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132506050351/ramdev st/Paytm

21-11-2021 Pay/Payment 53.00 4512.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132575340680/Sri Verab/Axis

21-11-2021 Bank/UPI 47.00 4465.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132523223249/BharatPe

21-11-2021 IYesBank_Y/Verifie 145.00 4320.20| 468
UPI/P2A/132591623328/JAGADISH /Axis

21-11-2021 Bank/Payment 50.00 4270.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132584738465/Dp57/1CICI

21-11-2021 Ban/Payment 1750.00 2520.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132676367781/Dp57/ICICI

22-11-2021 Ban/Payment 2451.00 69.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132671884390/N G N NAN/Paytm

22-11-2021 Pay/Payment 44.00 25.20| 468
IMPS/P2A/132621014218/ TRAMOTEC/RATNA

22-11-2021 KAR/TramoTec 1800.00 1825.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132777445799/Salary No/ICICI

23-11-2021 Ban/SN-SALO 1600.00 225.20| 468

23-11-2021 IMPS/P2A/132716841285/TramoT ec/PaytmPay/ 4800.00 5025.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132742294153/razorpay/ICICI

23-11-2021 Ban/Cashpall 3000.00 2025.20| 468
ATM-CASH/+JP NGR FIRST

23-11-2021 PHAS/'BANGALORE-URB/231121 500.00 1525.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132891305092/Salary No/ICIClI

24-11-2021 Ban/SN-SALO 1000.00 525.20| 468
IMPS/P2A/132815957505/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

24-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 1725.20| 468
UPI/P2M/132935551457/KISSHT/Y es Bank

25-11-2021 /PAYM1367 1004.00 721.20| 468
IMPS/Manual-

25-11-2021 CR/TCC103/132815960999/241121 1800.00 2521.20| 100
UPI/P2M/132959994080/K 1SSHT/Y es Bank

25-11-2021 /PAYM7631 1004.00 1517.20| 468
UPI/P2A/132967501647/SHRIDEV | /Kotak

25-11-2021 Mah/UPI 100.00 1417.20| 468

25-11-2021 UPI/CRADJ/131616105144/25.11.2021 3625.20 5042.40| 100
UPI/P2M/133021247821/Salary No/ICICI

26-11-2021 Ban/SN-SALO 1234.00 3808.40( 468
UPI/P2M/133072775654/KISSHT/Y es Bank

26-11-2021 /PAYM3617 1004.00 2804.40| 468




UPI/P2A/133009142632/SHRIDEV| /K otak

26-11-2021 Mah/Payment 1500.00 1304.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133142916567/Sri Karth/Paytm

27-11-2021 Pay/Payment 23.00 1281.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133197520019/JRG FINCO/HDFC

27-11-2021 BANK/Upi Tra 600.00 681.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133211547485/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

28-11-2021 N/1b087cad 1.00 682.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133239660754/KISSHT/Y es Bank

28-11-2021 /PAYM3816 502.00 180.40( 468
IMPS/P2A/133212885228/ AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

28-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 1380.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133214953462/I CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

28-11-2021 CF 1551.00 2931.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133208749340/LN59/ICICI Ban/small

28-11-2021 lo 2451.00 480.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133215700049/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

28-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 1680.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133215702773/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

28-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 2880.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133231327162/SHRIDEV | /Kotak

28-11-2021 Mah/UPI 200.00 3080.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133283423490/SANJAY EN/ICICI

28-11-2021 Ban/Payment 3021.00 59.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133219976128/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

28-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 1259.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133219607069/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

28-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 2459.40| 468

28-11-2021 IMPS/P2A/133220857851/Atyarash/PaytmPay/ 3720.00 6179.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133309960956/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

29-11-2021 D/36067952 3720.00 9899.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133357820390/KUMAR ONL/ICICI

29-11-2021 Ban/Payment 8056.00 1843.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133340041115/SHRI SHAY/ICICI

29-11-2021 Ban/o cash 1750.00 93.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133311936980/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

29-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1860.00 1953.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133314837532/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

29-11-2021 KL/transfer 1860.00 3813.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133306211198/LN59/ICICI Ban/hi

29-11-2021 rupee 2451.00 1362.40| 468
ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

29-11-2021 M/291121 500.00 862.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133409358702/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

30-11-2021 D/36139942 1860.00 2722.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133456689931/AGGREPAY /Axis

30-11-2021 Bank/raise c 2014.00 708.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133457022185/KISSHT/Y es Bank

30-11-2021 /PAYM1638 502.00 206.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133412692374/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

30-11-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 1406.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133461446844/K1SSHT/Y es Bank

30-11-2021 /PAYM3861 1004.00 402.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133443450164/L ife care/Paytm

30-11-2021 Pay/Payment 168.00 234.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133516438500/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/8

01-12-2021 0951554 3600.00 3834.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133502676901/JAGADISH /Axis

01-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 3790.40( 468
UPI/P2M/133520888959/BharatpeM/I CICI

01-12-2021 Ban/Verifie 40.00 3750.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133519486883/FINCFRIE/ICICIBAN/

01-12-2021 5c252¢f5 6960.00 10710.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133689126849/MOHAMMAD /ICICI

02-12-2021 Ban/packetb 3021.00 7689.40| 468

02-12-2021 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE LTD./520123 3143.00 4546.40| 468




UPI/P2M/133626530881/SHALINI S/Paytm

02-12-2021 Pay/Payment 120.00 4426.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133649985254/JAGADISH /Axis

02-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 4382.40| 468
ATM-CASH/++JARAGANA

02-12-2021 HALLI/BANGALORE MET/021221 600.00 3782.40| 468
UPI/P2M/133755069882/PHONEPE/Y es Bank

03-12-2021 /Payment 889.00 2893.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133785945316/JAGADISH /Axis

03-12-2021 Bank/milk 44.00 2849.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133730841876/Mr. ARUN /Indian

03-12-2021 Ba/UPI 40.00 2809.40( 468
UPI/P2M/133737368243/lazypay/Axis Bank/UPI

03-12-2021 Tran 500.00 2309.40( 468
UPI/P2A/133737393074/SHRIDEV /K otak

03-12-2021 Mah/UPI 500.00 1809.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133879672783/IMANOHAR /State

04-12-2021 Ban/Payment 26.00 1783.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133807887721/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 3583.40| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/1515/041221/BENGALUR

04-12-2021 U 400.00 3183.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133808915856/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 4983.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133851153352/VISHNUR/ICICI

04-12-2021 Ban/Payment 2014.00 2969.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133884973499/VISHNUR/ICICI

04-12-2021 Ban/candyrup 2014.00 955.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133810640322/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 2755.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133810656303/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 4555.40( 468
IMPS/P2A/133813619517/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 5755.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133813630715/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 6955.40| 468
UPI/P2A/133847227349/VKBIKESER/ICICI

04-12-2021 Ban/cashlan 6000.00 955.40| 468
IMPS/P2A/133816509318/I CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

04-12-2021 TramoTec 4960.00 5915.40( 468
UPI/P2A/133891276192/AHAMMEDHA/ICICI

04-12-2021 Ban/gaintwa 2014.00 3901.40( 468
INB/IFT/WIZTOONZ ANIMATIONS PRIVATE

04-12-2021 LIMITED/TPART 22400.00 26301.40| 052
UPI/P2M/133811284710/M R ADILA/Paytm

04-12-2021 Pay/Payment 35.00 26266.40( 468
UPI/P2M/133848214272/Flipkart /Y es Bank

04-12-2021 /Payment 621.40 25645.00( 468
IMPS/P2A/133907504895/venugo/| CICIBA/X 001

05-12-2021 179/ 2505.90 23139.10| 468
UPI/P2A/133921804370/AHAMMEDHA/ICICI

05-12-2021 Ban/swfitru 2034.00 21105.10] 468
UPI/P2A/133957922524/AHAMMEDHA/ICICI

05-12-2021 Ban/swfitru 2034.00 19071.10| 468
UPI/P2A/133964641721/AHAMMEDHA/ICICI

05-12-2021 Ban/small | 2451.00 16620.10| 468
UPI/P2M/133933819538/Freshtoho/Y es Bank

05-12-2021 /Payment 182.00 16438.10| 468
UPI/P2M/133904762376/Rupee SmalY es Bank

05-12-2021 [/Cashfre 2213.86 14224.24| 468
UPI/P2A/133962377061/SHRIDEV | /Kotak

05-12-2021 Mah/UPI 500.00 13724.24| 468
IMPS/P2A/133913830182/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

05-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 15524.24| 468
UPI/P2M/133913167510/Easebuzz/HDFC

05-12-2021 BANK/Easebuzz 5073.97 10450.27| 468




IMPS/P2A/133913314189/ICICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

05-12-2021 CF 4230.00 14680.27| 468
IMPS/P2A/133916754724/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

05-12-2021 N/16387012 5600.00 20280.27| 468
UPI/P2M/133945577506/Solarium /ICICI

05-12-2021 Ban/Payment 3000.00 17280.27| 468
UPI/P2M/133985843357/N G N NAN/Paytm

05-12-2021 Pay/Payment 44.00 17236.27| 468
UPI/P2M/133962672972/DARSHAN H/Paytm

05-12-2021 Pay/Payment 135.00 17101.27| 468
IMPS/P2A/133919966324/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

05-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 3100.00 20201.27| 468
UPI/P2A/133971522363/SHRIDEV| /K otak

05-12-2021 Mah/UPI 3000.00 17201.27| 468
UPI/P2A/133971758429/SHRIDEV | /Kotak

05-12-2021 Mah/UPI 1500.00 15701.27| 468
UPI/P2A/133971959081/SHRIDEV | /Kotak

05-12-2021 Mah/UPI 4000.00 19701.27| 468
UPI/P2M/133972858190/KISSHT/Y es Bank

05-12-2021 /PAYM8361 501.00 19200.27| 468
UPI/P2M/133972873108/KISSHT/Y es Bank

05-12-2021 /PAYM6138 4751.93 14448.34| 468
UPI/P2M/133973131542/KISSHT/Y es Bank

05-12-2021 /PAYM3861 501.00 13947.34| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/1708/061221/BENGALUR

06-12-2021 U 300.00 13647.34| 468
UPI/P2M/134016293763/Cashfree/I CICI Ban/o

06-12-2021 cash 1750.00 11897.34| 468
UPI/P2M/134075532469/Cashfree/| CICl Ban/hi

06-12-2021 rupee 2451.00 9446.34| 468
IMPS/P2A/134009961734/venugo/| CICIBA/X001

06-12-2021 179/ 9005.90 440.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134011010960/V ENUGOPA/ICICIBA

06-12-2021 N/NA 9000.00 9440.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134095676070/QYZJ STO /ICICI

06-12-2021 Ban/NA 6420.00 3020.44| 468

06-12-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119299247299 2632.00 388.44| 468

06-12-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119299247299 250.00 138.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134014739329/1CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

06-12-2021 TramoTec 1200.00 1338.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134015652485/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

06-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 3138.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134019695010/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

06-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 4938.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134020710883/AGGREPAY/Y ESBA

06-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 6138.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134193774515/BALAJENT/ICICI

07-12-2021 Ban/UP! 3210.00 2928.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134193864011/NISHADM/ICICI

07-12-2021 Ban/fastrupe 2034.00 894.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134193955597/BALAJENT/ICICI

07-12-2021 Ban/UPI 210.00 684.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134110003393/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

07-12-2021 D/36755006 1800.00 2484.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134195382391/BALAJ ENT/ICICI

07-12-2021 Ban/UPI 1350.00 1134.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134145375769/JRG FINCO/HDFC

07-12-2021 BANK/Upi Tra 600.00 534.44| 468

07-12-2021 UPI/P2M/134116780234/Swiggy/I CICI Ban/oil 231.00 303.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134231395028/JAGADISH /Axis

08-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 259.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134326699862/JAGADISH /Axis

09-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 215.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134325255097/BharatPe

09-12-2021 /YesBank_Y/Verifie 40.00 175.44| 468




UPI/P2M/134323236242/L ife care/Paytm

09-12-2021 Pay/Payment 95.00 80.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134376301392/Bal&ji Pr/Axis

09-12-2021 Bank/Payment 62.00 18.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134409388827/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

10-12-2021 D/37034504 3000.00 3018.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134409388996/CA SHFREE/INDUSIN

10-12-2021 D/37034547 1200.00 4218.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134409604373/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

10-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 6018.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134409616385/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

10-12-2021 KL/transfer 7440.00 13458.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134410408429/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

10-12-2021 D/37037566 1800.00 15258.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134410426017/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

10-12-2021 D/37040019 1866.00 17124.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134411465049/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

10-12-2021 D/37046443 7977.00 25101.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134415245840/AKHILPA/ICICI

10-12-2021 Ban/Payment 2014.00 23087.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134466005524/AKHILPA/ICICI

10-12-2021 Ban/packetbo 3021.00 20066.44| 468

10-12-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111121112904046 5395.00 14671.44| 468

10-12-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111121054338104 10725.00 3946.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134415782190/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

10-12-2021 KL/transfer 1800.00 5746.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134415804029/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

10-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 7546.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134415805187/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

10-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 9346.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134489762225/AKHILPA/ICICI

10-12-2021 Ban/Payment 3021.00 6325.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134416837327/AGGREPAY/Y ESBA

10-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 8125.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134466781158/AGGREPAY /Axis

10-12-2021 Bank/raisec 3021.00 5104.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134416872526/M SEWASOFY ESBA

10-12-2021 NKL/PFAN1W21 1800.00 6904.44| 468
PPR000904992491 EMI_10-12-

10-12-2021 2021 VENUGOPAL J 5892.00 1012.44| 245
IMPS/P2A/134417944875/M SEWASOF/Y ESBA

10-12-2021 NKL/PFAN1W21 1200.00 2212.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134464285758/AKHILPA/ICICI

10-12-2021 Ban/rupeepar 2014.00 198.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134400530262/M R ADILA/Paytm

10-12-2021 Pay/Payment 35.00 163.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134489369665/JAGADISH /Axis

10-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 119.44| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/2101/111221/BENGALUR

11-12-2021 ) 100.00 19.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134510740919/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

11-12-2021 KL/transfer 8337.00 8356.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134553489230/KULDEEPSI/ICICI

11-12-2021 Ban/Payment 8160.00 196.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134512924083/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

11-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 1996.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134512936741/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

11-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 3796.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134571864101/JASVINDER/ICICI

11-12-2021 Ban/rupeeno 3051.00 745.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134513963358/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

11-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 2545.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134587505562/PRAKASH G/ICICI

11-12-2021 Ban/GBI2112 1900.00 645.44| 468




IMPS/P2A/134519562592/SPEEDY PA/ICICIBA

11-12-2021 N/19395372 4960.00 5605.44| 468
UPI/P2A/134664382512/SONAMGADG/ICICI

12-12-2021 Ban/Payment 2451.00 3154.44| 468
IMPS/P2A/134612062900/Cashfree/| CICIBAN/C

12-12-2021 F 3000.00 6154.44| 468
UPI/P2M/134664081793/Rupee Smal/lCICl

12-12-2021 Ban/Cashfre 6037.80 116.64| 468
IMPS/P2A 134613255668/ CICIBAN/ICICIBAN/

12-12-2021 CF 4935.00 5051.64| 468
UPI/P2M/134625249414/Swiggy/Axis

12-12-2021 Bank/Swiggy O 202.00 4849.64| 468
UPI/P2A/134618149323/BASAVARAJBank of

12-12-2021 B/Payment 120.00 4729.64| 468
UPI/P2A/134647107984/JAGADISH /Axis

12-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 4685.64| 468
IMPS/P2A/134621813124/M SEWASOF/Y ESBA

12-12-2021 NKL/PFANIW21 4960.00 9645.64| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/2270/131221/BENGALUR

13-12-2021 u 200.00 9445.64| 468
UPI/P2A/134783526659/ DEEPANSHS/ICICI

13-12-2021 Ban/Payment 1750.00 7695.64| 468
IMPS/P2A/134711398861/Cashfreef| CI CIBAN/C

13-12-2021 F 4549.00 12244.64| 468
UPI/P2M/13478408166/AGGREPAY /Axis

13-12-2021 Bank/raise ¢ 2034.00 10210.64| 468
IMPS/P2A/134712673542/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

13-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1800.00 12010.64| 468
UPI/P2M/134784237603/AGGREPAY /Axis

13-12-2021 Bank/raise ¢ 3081.00 8929.64| 468

13-12-2021 UPI/P2M/134781941479/eazypay/| CICI Ban/bill 5000.58 3929.06| 468

13-12-2021 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111121085303773 846.00 3083.06| 468
IMPS/P2A/134714895384/AGGREPA Y /Y ESBA

13-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 4283.06| 468
IMPS/P2A/134716708346/Cashfreef| CI CIBAN/C

13-12-2021 F 5400.00 9683.06| 468
IMPS/P2A/134716898611/918020099234788/131

13-12-2021 221 9650.00 19333.06| 058
UPI/P2A/134705334119/Bank Acco/lCICI

13-12-2021 Ban/Payment 6271.00 13062.06| 468

14-12-2021 UPI/P2M/134893711546/eazypay/I CI Cl Ban/hill 8467.74 4594.32| 468
UPI/P2M/134898943748/AGGREPAY /Axis

14-12-2021 Bank/raise ¢ 3081.00 1513.32| 468
IMPS/P2A/134815609119/AGGREPA Y /Y ESBA

14-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 2713.32| 468
IMPS/P2A/134816248806/NAMANFIN/KOTAK

14-12-2021 MAH/ 9200.00 11013.32| 468
UPI/P2A/134847043873/SANJUSURE/I CICI

14-12-2021 Ban/Payment 2700.00 9213.32| 468
UPI/P2A/134809532311/SANJUSURE/I CICI

14-12-2021 Ban/Payment 351.00 8862.32| 468
IMPS/P2A/134819970584/PAY UPAY M/Y ESBA

14-12-2021 NKL/Purposeo 1200.00 10062.32| 468
UPI/P2A/134886976384/MANOHAR /State

14-12-2021 Ban/Payment 86.00 9976.32| 468
UPI/P2A/134835623433IMANOHAR /State

14-12-2021 Ban/Payment 5.00 9971.32| 468
NEFT/25730116221DC/BHAWANA/ICICI

15-12-2021 B/BHCA00408 10867.00 20838.32| 248
NEFT/MB/AXMB213490575796/jayaramalK OT

15-12-2021 AK M/Novembe 9000.00 11838.32| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISTWCW151323/2418/151221/BENGALUR

15-12-2021 U 300.00 11538.32| 468




UPI/P2A/134903473391/NAGAPPA B/State

15-12-2021 Ban/Payment 10.00 11528.32| 468
UPI/P2A/134970212531/SHRIDEV I /K otak

15-12-2021 Mah/Payment 700.00 10828.32| 468
UPI/P2A/134926511468/POORNIMA /Axis

15-12-2021 Bank/UPI 10000.00 828.32| 468
IMPS/P2A/134909866344/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

15-12-2021 KL/transfer 3525.00 4353.32| 468
UPI/P2M/134926706966/AGGREPAY /Axis

15-12-2021 Bank/raise c 3111.00 1242.32| 468
IMPS/P2A/134911675851/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

15-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 2442.32| 468
UPI/P2M/134929196893/AGGREPAY /AXxis

15-12-2021 Bank/raise c 2074.00 368.32| 468
IMPS/P2A/134916673124/Razorpay/I CICIBAN/R

15-12-2021 ufiloAc 1.00 369.32( 468
IMPS/P2A/134916675550/Razorpay/I CICIBAN/R

15-12-2021 ufiloFu 6489.60 6858.92| 468
UPI/P2A/134934754522/POORNIMA /Axis

15-12-2021 Bank/UPI 5000.00 1858.92| 468
UPI/P2M/134987985722/BharatPe

15-12-2021 /Y esBank_Y/Pay to 64.00 1794.92( 468
IMPS/P2A/135008487569/CASHFREE/INDUSIN

16-12-2021 D/37556544 1200.00 2994.92| 468
IMPS/P2A/135008612161/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

16-12-2021 KL/transfer 1000.00 3994.92| 468
IMPS/P2A/135010760859/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

16-12-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1200.00 5194.92| 468
UPI/P2A/135061914711/BISMILLAH/ICICI

16-12-2021 Ban/Payment 4560.00 634.92| 468
UPI/P2M/135022116131/N G N NAN/Paytm

16-12-2021 Pay/Payment 44.00 590.92| 468
UPI/P2A/135148862944/JAGADISH /Axis

17-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 546.92( 468
UPI/P2A/135291972454/JAGADISH /Axis

18-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 502.92| 468
UPI/P2A/135277740861/SHRIDEV /K otak

18-12-2021 M ah/Payment 500.00 2.92| 468

19-12-2021 GST @18% on Charge 45 2.47| 468

19-12-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c 2.47 .00| 468
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

19-12-2021 BNA/DWRO151303/7140/191221/BANGALO 5000.00 5000.00| 468
NEFT/MB/AXMB213532630715/venugopa/I CICI

19-12-2021 B/ 4000.00 1000.00( 468
UPI/P2A/135334887359/SHRIDEV | /K otak

19-12-2021 Mah/Payment 5000.00 6000.00| 468
UPI/P2A/135304488587/MUHAMMEDF/ICICI

19-12-2021 Ban/Smalllo 4000.00 2000.00| 468
UPI/P2A/135363224978/MUHAMMEDF/ICICI

19-12-2021 Ban/Payment 10.00 1990.00( 468
IMPS/P2A/135318862800/VENUGOPA/ICICIBA

19-12-2021 N/NA 400.00 2390.00| 468
UPI/P2A/135352031192/MUHAMMEDF/ICICI

19-12-2021 Ban/Payment 1225.00 1165.00{ 468
UPI/P2A/135334820826/MANOHAR /State

19-12-2021 Ban/Payment 88.00 1077.00( 468

20-12-2021 UPI/P2M/135423504640/billdeskt/I CICI Ban/UPI 49.00 1028.00| 468
UPI/P2A/135470202537/MANOHAR /State

20-12-2021 Ban/Payment 23.00 1005.00( 468
UPI/P2A/135539758861/SHRIDEV /K otak

21-12-2021 Mah/UPI 200.00 1205.00| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/2844/211221/BENGALUR

21-12-2021 U 100.00 1105.00| 468
UPI/P2A/135665892049/MANOHAR /State

22-12-2021 Ban/UPI 33.00 1072.00{ 468
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

23-12-2021 BNA/DWRO0151303/7809/231221/BANGALO 26500.00 27572.00( 468




BY CASH DEPOSIT-

23-12-2021 BNA/DWR0151303/7811/231221/BANGALO 19000.00 46572.00| 468
UPI/P2M/135799169035/JRG FINCO/HDFC

23-12-2021 BANK/Upi Tra 600.00 45972.00| 468
UPI/P2M/135776011738/RupiyaBus/Y es Bank

23-12-2021 /Cashfre 5231.50 40740.50| 468
UPI/P2A/135736515507/V ARSHITHA/HDFC

23-12-2021 BANK/Payment 9180.00 31560.50| 468
UPI/P2A/135721637362/M CELHENNE/ICICI

23-12-2021 Ban/Payment 8800.00 22760.50| 468
UPI/P2M/135776206873/Easebuzz/HDFC

23-12-2021 BANK/Pay 7383.56 15376.94| 468
UPI/P2A/135776982553/ABDULLAIB/ICICI

23-12-2021 Ban/Payment 2094.00 13282.94| 468
UPI/P2A/135727468482/RAZIY ASUI/ICICI

23-12-2021 Ban/Payment 3231.00 10051.94| 468
UPI/P2A/135776464631/ABDULLAIB/ICICI

23-12-2021 Ban/packetb 3231.00 6820.94| 468
UPI/P2A/135764407457/ABDULLAIB/ICICI

23-12-2021 Ban/Payment 2074.00 4746.94| 468
UPI/P2M/135779527875/True Cred/Axis

23-12-2021 Bank/TrueCre 1865.50 2881.44| 468

23-12-2021 NACH-DR- TPACH TATKALLOANIND 543.00 2338.44| 2567
IMPS/P2A/135714034685/V ENUGOPA/ICICIBA

23-12-2021 N/NA 4500.00 6838.44| 468
UPI/P2A/135719319778/SHRAWANKU/ICICI

23-12-2021 Ban/Payment 5003.00 1835.44| 468
UPI/P2A/135786215486/JAGADISH /Axis

23-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 1791.44| 468
ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

24-12-2021 M/241221 500.00 1291.44| 468
UPI/P2M/136324499547/Shantha F/Paytm

29-12-2021 Pay/Payment 50.00 1241.44| 468
NEFT/P364210145310931/RAMARAO

30-12-2021 JCANARA BA 100000.00 101241.44| 248
UPI/P2A/136481529670/MANOHAR /State

30-12-2021 Ban/Payment 40.00 101201.44| 468

31-12-2021 NACH-DR- TPACH MONEYMITRAIT 10397.60 90803.84| 2567
UPI/P2M/136517666298/IRCTC Web/Paytm

31-12-2021 Pay/Qid1000 551.80 90252.04| 468
UPI/P2M/136541092216/AGGREPAY /AXis

31-12-2021 Bank/raise c 2194.00 88058.04| 468
UPI/P2M/136595977465/LAZY PAY/HDFC

31-12-2021 BANK/Upi Tran 823.89 87234.15| 468
UPI/P2M/136530224447/M R ADILA/Paytm

31-12-2021 Pay/Payment 35.00 87199.15| 468
UPI/P2A/136589621226/JAGADISH /Axis

31-12-2021 Bank/Payment 44.00 87155.15| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/3545/311221/BENGALUR

31-12-2021 U 1000.00 86155.15| 468
UPI/P2A/200154891525/SHRIDEV | /K otak

01-01-2022 Mah/UPI 500.00 85655.15| 468
468010100036430:1nt.Pd:01-10-2021 to 31-12-

01-01-2022 2021 74.00 85729.15| 468
POS/DMART

02-01-2022 READY/BANGAL ORE/020122/15:22 464.00 85265.15| 468

03-01-2022 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE LTD./520123 3143.00 82122.15| 468
UPI/P2A/200385911560/SURENDERK/ICICI

03-01-2022 Ban/Payment 5000.00 77122.15| 468
UPI/P2M/200316331872/N G N NAN/Paytm

03-01-2022 Pay/Payment 44.00 77078.15| 468
UPI/P2M/200346402730/Panchamuk/Paytm

03-01-2022 Pay/Payment 500.00 76578.15| 468
UPI/P2M/200312573736/BharatPe

03-01-2022 /YesBank_Y/Pay To 20.00 76558.15| 468




UPI/P2M/200312672578/NANDAKUMA/Y es

03-01-2022 Bank /UPI 50.00 76508.15| 468
UPI/P2M/200312764196/Ramesh T/Paytm

03-01-2022 Pay/UPI 70.00 76438.15| 468
UPI/P2M/200311595640/LazyPay R/ICICI

03-01-2022 Ban/Upi Tra 663.35 75774.80| 468
UPI/P2M/200462515402/MedPlus/Y es Bank

04-01-2022 /Payment 81.50 75693.30| 468
UPI/P2A/200481429272/JAGADISH /Axis

04-01-2022 Bank/Payment 44.00 75649.30| 468
UPI/P2M/200460170377/Moneyloji/Paytm

04-01-2022 Pay/Qid97b9 4895.20 70754.10| 468

05-01-2022 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111119299247299 2632.00 68122.10| 468

05-01-2022 ECSRAZORPAY SOFTW/111121054338104 10545.00 57577.10| 468
INB/IFT/WIZTOONZ ANIMATIONS PRIVATE

05-01-2022 LIMITED/TPART 22400.00 79977.10| 052
INB/IFT/WIZTOONZ ANIMATIONS PRIVATE

06-01-2022 LIMITED/TPART 44800.00 124777.10 052
NEFT/MB/AXMB220060280118/venugopa/ THE

06-01-2022 RAT/rbl pay 7800.00 116977.10| 468

06-01-2022 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111120342619372 8057.00 108920.10| 468
UPI/P2A/200663047131/Mr RENU /Central

06-01-2022 B/Teapay 768.00 108152.10| 468
UPI/P2A/200663130795/POORNIMA /Axis

06-01-2022 Bank/UPI 5000.00 103152.10| 468
UPI/P2A/200663164128/POORNIMA /Axis

06-01-2022 Bank/UPI 800.00 102352.10| 468
UPI/P2A/200774807911/SHRIDEVI /K otak

07-01-2022 Mah/UPI 1000.00 101352.10| 468
UPI/P2A/200777135921/SHRIDEV| /K otak

07-01-2022 Mah/UPI 500.00 100852.10| 468
UPI/P2M/200723051069/SmartCoin/State

07-01-2022 Ban/SmartCo 4701.26 96150.84| 468
UPI/P2A/200784302322/MAAVINDHY/ICICI

07-01-2022 Ban/Payment 12000.00 84150.84| 468
UPI/P2A/200781193912/RAMAN KUM/South

07-01-2022 Ind/Payment 440.00 83710.84| 468
UPI/P2A/200764445934/GEETHA J/State

07-01-2022 Ban/Payment 300.00 83410.84| 468
UPI/P2M/200781311208/M R ADILA/Paytm

07-01-2022 Pay/Payment 110.00 83300.84| 468
ATM-CASH/+BLORE

07-01-2022 INDIRAGANDH/BANGALORE/070122 1000.00 82300.84| 468
UPI/P2M/200905831742/Swiggy/Axis

09-01-2022 Bank/Swiggy O 179.00 82121.84| 468
UPI/P2M/201060032519/IndianOil/HDFC

10-01-2022 BANK/COLLECT 902.50 81219.34| 468

10-01-2022 ECSRAZORPAY SOFTW/111121112904046 5395.00 75824.34| 468
PPR000904992491_EMI_10-01-

10-01-2022 2022 VENUGOPAL J 5892.00 69932.34| 245
NEFT/MB/AXMB220102596845/jayarama/lKOT

10-01-2022 AK M/$4 rent 9000.00 60932.34| 468
UPI/P2M/201060127700/Swiggy/ICICI

10-01-2022 Ban/Payment 249.00 60683.34| 468
UPI/P2A/201153987285/SHRIDEV | /K otak

11-01-2022 Mah/UPI 5000.00 55683.34| 468
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/4287/110122/BENGALUR

11-01-2022 U 1500.00 54183.34| 468
UPI/P2A/201190349740/HARISHA V/HDFC

11-01-2022 BANK/Payment 2000.00 52183.34| 468
UPI/P2M/201136521152/V odafone /Paytm

11-01-2022 Pay/Payment 58.00 52125.34| 468




ATM-

12-01-2022 CASH/DAVANAGERE._2/Davanagere/120122 1000.00 51125.34| 468

12-01-2022 ECS/RAZORPAY SOFTW/111121085303773 874.00 50251.34| 468
UPI/P2M/201271726355/K arnataka/ HDFC

12-01-2022 BANK/Pay 433.00 49818.34| 468
UPI/P2M/201313833556/JRG FINCO/HDFC

13-01-2022 BANK/Upi Tra 600.00 49218.34| 468
UPI/P2A/201305582050/PARAMESWA/State

13-01-2022 Ban/Payment 10000.00 39218.34| 468
UPI/P2A/201321632768/0ZONE COR/Y es Bank

13-01-2022 /Payment 3000.00 36218.34| 468
UPI/P2A/201318153405/K arnataka/ HDFC

13-01-2022 BANK/Online 433.00 36651.34| 468

13-01-2022 UPI/P2M/201358951277/eazypay/I CICI Ban/bill 13600.00 23051.34| 468
UPI/P2A/201301616842/Bank Acco/ICICI

13-01-2022 Ban/Payment 6271.00 16780.34| 468
UPI/P2M/201413298020/PhonePe/Y es Bank

14-01-2022 /Payment 301.00 16479.34| 468
UPI/P2M/201425479531/L ODMART R/HDFC

14-01-2022 BANK/Payment 387.00 16092.34| 468
UPI/P2A/201517260660/SHRIDEV | /K otak

15-01-2022 Mah/Payment 5000.00 11092.34| 468
UPI/P2M/201506408153/razorpay/I CICl

15-01-2022 Ban/RufiloLo 3977.85 7114.49| 468
UPI/P2M/201503044485/Rapid Rup/Y es Bank

15-01-2022 /Loan Re 1503.90 5610.50| 468
UPI/P2M/201683717436/BharatPe

16-01-2022 IYesBank_Y Verifie 212.00 5398.59| 468
UPI/P2A/201665856660/SHRUTHI M/Bank of

16-01-2022 B/Payment 145.00 5253.50| 468
UPI/P2A/201658500592/MANOHAR /State

16-01-2022 Ban/Payment 30.00 5223.50| 468
UPI/P2M/201605250430/Rajshekar/Paytm

16-01-2022 Pay/Payment 250.00 4973.59| 468
UPI/P2M/201639804112/Rajasheka/Paytm

16-01-2022 Pay/Payment 310.00 4663.59| 468
UPI/P2M/201690145028/BharatPe

16-01-2022 /YesBank Y /Verifie 47.00 4616.59| 468
IMPS/P2A/201710428425/V ENUGOPA/ICICIBA

17-01-2022 N/NA 500.00 5116.59| 468
UPI/P2M/201736363840/AGGREPAY /Axis

17-01-2022 Bank/Fishclu 3951.00 1165.59| 468
UPI/P2A/201710030285/JAGADISH /Axis

17-01-2022 Bank/Payment 44.00 1121.59| 468
POS/BENGALURU AYURVED/BAN-

17-01-2022 BANGAL ORE/170122/20:38 110.00 1011.59| 468
IMPS/IP2A/201814867274/FINCFRIE/ICICIBAN/

18-01-2022 f882dbb4 8700.00 9711.59| 468
UPI/P2M/201871576948/BharatPe

18-01-2022 /Y esBank_Y/Payment 3211.00 6500.59| 468
ATM-CASH/+SARAKKI

18-01-2022 MARKET/BANGAL ORE/180122 500.00 6000.59| 468
UPI/P2A/201824599061/SHRIDEV | /K otak

18-01-2022 Mah/Payment 700.00 5300.59| 468
UPI/P2M/201833789530/LazyPay R/ICICI

18-01-2022 Ban/Upi Tra 640.18 4660.41| 468
UPI/P2M/201933786257/M R ADILA/Paytm

19-01-2022 Pay/Payment 35.00 4625.41| 468
IMPS/P2A/201920702943/DRPFINAN/ICICIBA

19-01-2022 N/gMIQw69u 14292.00 18917.41| 468
UPI/P2M/201933650491/BharatPe

19-01-2022 /YesBank Y Vexifie 91.00 18826.41| 468
UPI/P2A/202066611596/BASAVARA JBank of

20-01-2022 B/Payment 120.00 18706.41| 468
UPI/P2M/202080142304/BharatPe

20-01-2022 /YesBank_Y/Pay To 240.00 18466.41| 468




ATM-CASH/+KBL

21-01-2022 BANGAL ORE/Bangalore/210122 1000.00 17466.41| 468
UPI/P2A/202152103586/SHRIDEV | /K otak

21-01-2022 Mah/UPI 160.00 17306.41| 468
UPI/P2A/202263484792/SHRIDEV | /K otak

22-01-2022 Mah/UPI 200.00 17106.41| 468
UPI/P2A/202291452451/SHRIDEV /K otak

22-01-2022 Mah/Payment 1300.00 15806.41| 468
ATM-CASH/++SARAKKAI/BANGALORE

23-01-2022 M/230122 1000.00 14806.41| 468

23-01-2022 GST @18% on Charge 207.46 14598.95| 468

23-01-2022 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 1152.53 13446.42| 468
UPI/P2M/202423833690/M R ADILA/Paytm

24-01-2022 Pay/Payment 35.00 13411.42| 468
ATM-CASH/+BLORE

26-01-2022 INDIRAGANDH/BANGAL ORE/260122 1000.00 12411.42| 468
UPI/P2M/202667203666/PhonePe/Y es Bank

26-01-2022 /Payment 200.00 12211.42| 468
UPI/P2A/202757557251/SHRIDEV | /K otak

27-01-2022 M ah/Payment 300.00 11911.42| 468
UPI/P2M/202763959000/JRG FINCO/HDFC

27-01-2022 BANK/Upi Tra 600.00 11311.42| 468
UPI/P2M/202768347785/V odafone /Paytm

27-01-2022 Pay/Payment 239.00 11072.42| 468

28-01-2022 ATM-CASH/+SARAKKI/BANGALORE/280122 4000.00 7072.42| 468

29-01-2022 ATM-CASH/THIRUMALA/CHITTOOR/290122 3000.00 4072.42| 468
UPI/P2M/203057864508/PHONEPE/Y es Bank

30-01-2022 /Payment 2086.00 1986.42( 468
NEFT/MB/AXMB220311072239/venugopa/ THE

31-01-2022 RAT/ 1900.00 86.42| 468
NEFT/316731130/VENUGOP/ICICI

01-02-2022 B/NEFT//NA/venugopal 2000.00 2086.42| 248
NEFT/MB/AXMB220321735627/venugopa/ THE

01-02-2022 RAT/ 2000.00 86.42| 468
IMPS/P2A/203307999749/VENUGOPA/ICICIBA

02-02-2022 N/NA 3500.00 3586.42| 468
UPI/P2M/203372984716/Vijayal ak/Paytm

02-02-2022 Pay/Payment 44.00 3542.42| 468
UPI/P2M/203316218132/SHANTHARA/Paytm

02-02-2022 Pay/Payment 60.00 3482.42| 468

03-02-2022 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE LTD./520123 3143.00 339.42| 468
ATM-CASH/+SARAKKI

03-02-2022 MARKET/BANGALORE/030222 300.00 39.42| 468
UPI/P2A/203578263462/VIVIFIIND/ICICI

04-02-2022 Ban/Venugop 500.00 539.42( 468
NEFT/MB/AXMB220354030343/venugopa/| CICI

04-02-2022 B/ 500.00 39.42| 468
UPI/P2A/203633760553/SHRIDEV | /K otak

05-02-2022 Mah/UPI 20.00 19.42| 468
UPI/P2A/203633801957/SHRIDEV | /Kotak

05-02-2022 Mah/UPI 10.00 9.42| 468
IMPS/P2A/203617006970/NAMANFIN/KOTAK

05-02-2022 MAH/ 7360.00 7369.42| 468

06-02-2022 ATM-CASH/+SARAKKI/BANGAL ORE/060222 500.00 6869.42| 468
IMPS/P2A/203808040081/venugo/I CICIBA/X 001

07-02-2022 179/ 6505.90 363.52| 468
INB/IFT/WIZTOONZ ANIMATIONS PRIVATE

08-02-2022 LIMITED/TPART 26920.00 27283.52| 052
ATM-CASH-
AXISITWCW151323/5618/090222/BENGALUR

09-02-2022 U 500.00 26783.52| 468
UPI/P2M/204141267613/AMAZON SE/HDFC

10-02-2022 BANK/Payment 547.00 26236.52| 468




PPR000904992491 EMI_10-02-

10-02-2022 2022 VENUGOPAL J 5892.00 20344.52| 245
